
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 2:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-32 - WES FARNSWORTH -
14:04:17.114 1 1:36.296 88.602 76 126 19

14:05:51.117 2 1:34.003 90.763 60 123 19

14:07:26.060 3 1:34.943 89.864 83 124 19

14:08:59.851 4 1:33.791 90.968 82 125 19

14:10:33.320 5 1:33.469 91.282 80 127 19

L3-30 - CHRIS SARBORA -
14:04:22.178 1 1:39.105 86.091 83 120 19

14:06:01.516 2 1:39.338 85.889 85 131 19

14:07:40.302 3 1:38.786 86.369 88 122 19

14:09:17.453 4 1:37.151 87.822 90 125 19

14:10:55.547 5 1:38.094 86.978 90 124 19

14:12:33.033 6 1:37.486 87.520 84 121 19

14:14:09.183 7 1:36.150 88.736 88 122 19

14:15:46.525 8 1:37.342 87.650 82 124 19

14:17:23.175 9 1:36.650 88.277 85 123 19

L3-25 - JERRY FLORES -
14:04:21.743 1 1:37.748 87.286 70 115 19

14:06:00.684 2 1:38.941 86.233 72 112 19

14:07:37.672 3 1:36.988 87.970 77 117 19

14:09:14.007 4 1:36.335 88.566 58 109 19

14:10:51.415 5 1:37.408 87.590 80 113 19

L3-02 - BRANDON THORSTEN -
14:03:59.479 1 1:36.968 87.988 67 113 19

14:05:51.065 2 1:51.586 76.461 40 108 19

L3-09 - ONDRE CAMPBELL -
14:13:33.208 1 1:42.693 83.083 80 109 19

14:15:17.784 2 1:44.576 81.587 81 110 19

14:16:55.911 3 1:38.127 86.949 81 113 20

14:18:34.327 4 1:38.416 86.693 79 110 19

L3-19 - JOHN BUTLER -
14:08:40.786 1 1:39.634 85.633 64 88 19

14:10:19.577 2 1:38.791 86.364 63 87 19

14:11:58.521 3 1:38.944 86.231 61 87 19

14:13:37.413 4 1:38.892 86.276 64 87 19

L3-27 - BRIAN PINKSTAFF -
14:09:52.072 1 1:40.980 84.492 85 120 19

14:11:31.381 2 1:39.309 85.914 82 122 19

14:13:11.875 3 1:40.494 84.901 85 123 19

14:14:51.607 4 1:39.732 85.549 86 124 19

L3-11 - BEN WILLIAMS -
14:04:20.488 1 1:41.588 83.986 93 122 19

14:06:01.413 2 1:40.925 84.538 85 123 19

14:07:41.000 3 1:39.587 85.674 83 122 19

14:09:21.181 4 1:40.181 85.166 93 125 19

L3-22 - ROBERT LINNEMAN -
14:04:15.134 1 1:40.661 84.760 73 113 19

14:05:58.001 2 1:42.867 82.942 63 113 19

14:07:40.724 3 1:42.723 83.058 70 114 19

14:09:22.709 4 1:41.985 83.659 71 113 19

14:11:04.394 5 1:41.685 83.906 81 113 19

14:12:46.565 6 1:42.171 83.507 76 115 19

14:14:27.487 7 1:40.922 84.541 70 113 19

14:16:07.614 8 1:40.127 85.212 67 114 19

14:17:48.844 9 1:41.230 84.283 72 115 19

L3-21 - JOE BASTIN -
14:04:21.923 1 1:43.590 82.363 81 116 19

14:06:04.919 2 1:42.996 82.838 73 113 19

14:07:46.819 3 1:41.900 83.729 79 114 19

14:09:28.695 4 1:41.876 83.749 72 114 19

14:11:10.146 5 1:41.451 84.100 74 114 19

14:12:50.672 6 1:40.526 84.874 74 113 19

14:14:31.509 7 1:40.837 84.612 79 117 19



14:16:13.959 8 1:42.450 83.280 77 116 19

L3-01 - CAPTAIN AUSTRIA -
14:04:04.965 1 1:41.007 84.469 55 99 19

14:05:47.029 2 1:42.064 83.595 61 102 19

14:07:28.511 3 1:41.482 84.074 55 101 19

14:09:10.690 4 1:42.179 83.501 59 99 19

14:10:54.370 5 1:43.680 82.292 59 101 19

L3-36 - MICAHEL DIAZ -
14:13:35.117 1 1:44.303 81.800 28 92 19

14:15:18.208 2 1:43.091 82.762 29 93 19

14:17:02.264 3 1:44.056 81.994 22 91 20

L3-16 - JEFF ROVINSKY -
14:04:37.265 1 1:45.375 80.968 24 79 19

14:08:45.829 2 4:08.564 34.325 27 83 19

14:10:31.828 3 1:45.999 80.491 20 73 19

14:12:18.170 4 1:46.342 80.232 18 72 19

14:14:04.168 5 1:45.998 80.492 21 69 19

Fastrack Riders
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